
Notes
8

January
2024

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

21

14

22

15

23

16

24

17

25

18

26

19

27

20

28 29 30 31

7

1

9

2

10

3

11

4

12

5

13

6

no class no class

Enrichment 9-12 

Foundation 12-2:30 

Enrichment 9-12 

Foundation 12-2:30 

Enrichment 9-12 

Foundation 12-2:30 

Enrichment 9-12 

Foundation 12-2:30 

Enrichment 9-12 

Foundation 12-2:30 Enrichment 9-12 

Foundation 12-2:30 

Enrichment 9-12 

Foundation 12-2:30 

Martin Luther 
King Day

Groundhog Day

Junior Navigators
Dates: January 13-14
Time: 10 AM – 12 PM

Ages: 7 and up

Junior Navigators
Dates: January 13-14
Time: 10 AM – 12 PM

Ages: 7 and up

Enrichment 9-12 

Foundation 12-2:30 

Enrichment 9-12 

Foundation 12-2:30 

Enrichment 9-12 

Foundation 12-2:30 
Enrichment 9-12 

Foundation 12-2:30 

Enrichment 9-12 

Foundation 12-2:30 

FIRST DAY BACK

Afterschool 4:30 -6:00

Afterschool 4:30 -6:00

Afterschool 4:30 -6:00

Afterschool 4:30 -6:00

coming up

Thursday Class

Junior Navigators
Dates: January 13-14
Time: 10 AM – 12 PM
Ages: 7 and up

This month is packed with 
winter-themed activities,
fascinating science projects, 
and fun crafts.

Warm clothes and 
sturdy shoes


