## January 2024



This month is packed with winter-themed activities. fascinating science projects. and fun crafts.

Junior Navigators Dates: January 13-14 Time: 10 AM - 12 PM Ages: 7 and up

Warm clothes and sturdy shoes

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	*Happy* * New 2024 *	2 no class	<b>3</b> no class	4	5	6
7	8 FIRST DAY BACK Enrichment 9-12 Foundation 12-2:30	9 Enrichment 9-12 Foundation 12-2:30 Afterschool 4:30 -6:00	10 Enrichment 9-12 Foundation 12-2:30	11	12	Junior Navigators Dates: January 13-14 Time: 10 AM - 12 PM Ages: 7 and up
14 Junior Navigators Dates: January 13-14 Time: 10 AM - 12 PM Ages: 7 and up	15 Martin Luther King Day Enrichment 9-12 Foundation 12-2:30	16 Enrichment 9-12 Foundation 12-2:30 Afterschool 4:30 -6:00	17 Enrichment 9-12 Foundation 12-2:30	18	19	20
21	22 Enrichment 9-12 Foundation 12-2:30	23 Enrichment 9-12 Foundation 12-2:30 Afterschool 4:30 -6:00	24 Enrichment 9-12 Foundation 12-2:30	25	26	27
28	<b>29</b> Enrichment 9-12 Foundation 12-2:30	30 Enrichment 9-12 Foundation 12-2:30 Afterschool 4:30 -6:00	<b>31</b> Enrichment 9-12 Foundation 12-2:30		coming up Groundhog Day Thursday Class	

